
Vis i t  us onl ine at  tcoe.org

Pixley Union School District
300 N. School St.  •  Pixley, CA 93256

Website: www.pixley.k12.ca.us
559/757-5207  •  fax 559/757-0705    

Grades K-8  •  ADA 1,019

Nancy Ruble, Superintendent (nruble@pixley.k12.ca.us) .....................................................757-5207
Amy Beck, Executive Assistant (abeck@pixley.k12.ca.us) ......................................................757-5207
Berenice Alvarez, Chief Business Officer (balvarez@pixley.k12.ca.us) ...................................757-5207
Joel Munoz, Director of Maintenance & Operations (jmunoz@pixley.k12.ca.us) .......... 757-3131, ext. 2154

Board of Trustees
Emily Villa (Area 4) ............................................................................................................. President
Timmy Reveles  (Area 2) .............................................................................................. Vice President
Joel Ramos (Area 3) ...................................................................................................................Clerk
Randy Terrel (Area 5) ............................................................................................................ Member
David Williams (Area 1)........................................................................................................ Member 

Trustee Meeting Date: second Tuesday of the month

Elementary and Middle Schools
Pixley Elementary School, K-5, 300 N. School St., Pixley 93256 
Lisa Hoover, Principal (lhoover@pixley.k12.ca.us) ................................................ 757-3131, ext. 2101
Reybline Marinda, Secretary (reybline@pixley.k12.ca.us) ..................................... 757-3131, ext. 2100
Pixley Middle School, 6-8, 1520 E. Court St., Pixley 93256 
Cindy Monroy, Principal (cmonroy@pixley.k12.ca.us) ..........................................757-3018, ext. 1100
Gabby Gonzalez, Secretary (ggonzalez@pixley.k12.ca.us) .....................................757-3018, ext. 1100


